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2019/2020 
FSA 

Assessment 
Schedule 

2019 
Wednesday, September 18, 2019     

Grades 11 – 12 FSA Writing Retake 120 min students may 

Thursday, September 19 – Friday, September 20   have up to a 

Grades 11 – 12 FSA Reading Retake  2 – 90 min sessions half school day 

Wednesday, October 16    

Grades 10 – 11    PSAT (PBT) 180 min  
Tuesday, December 3  Wednesday, December 4  

   

    

NGSSS Biology 1 EOC   NGSSS US History EOC Students may have up to a full day 160 min   

Thursday, December 5 – Friday, December 6     

FSA Algebra 1 EOC    Calculators may only be used in session 2  

FSA Geometry EOC    Students may have up to a full day  2– 90 min sessions 
December 16 – 19 End of 1st Semester Segment Exams    
 

2020 
Tuesday, February 25                 

Grades 11 - 12   FSA Writing Retake  120 min students may 

Wednesday, February 26 – Thursday, February 27     have up to a 

Grades 11 – 12   FSA Reading Retake 2 – 90 min sessions half school day 

Tuesday, March 3 – Wednesday, March 4      

Algebra 1 EOC Retake   Calculators may only be used in session 2 2 – 90 min sessions 
Thursday, April 2  

 Friday, April 3  
    

     

Grades 5    6 FSA ELA – Writing (PBT)  120 min  
     

Thursday, April 2 – Friday, April 3      

Grade 3        FSA ELA – Reading (PBT)   2 – 80 min sessions 
Monday, April 6 

 

 

   

Tuesday, April 7 
    

        
                   

Grades 7 
   

8 FSA ELA – Writing (CBT) 
  

120 min 
 

      

Wednesday, April 8 
   

Thursday, April 9 
 

    

       

Grades 9 
   

 

 

10 FSA ELA – Writing (CBT) 
  

120 min 
 

       

Monday, May 4 – Tuesday, May 5      

Grade 5         FSA ELA – Reading (PBT)   2 – 80 min sessions 
Grade 7         FSA ELA – Reading (CBT)   2 – 85 min sessions 
Grade 3 (no calcs)     FSA Mathematics ( PBT)   2 – 80 min sessions 
Wednesday, May 6 – Thursday, May 7      

Grade 6         FSA ELA – Reading (PBT)   2 - 80 min sessions 
Grade 8         FSA ELA – Reading (CBT)   2 – 85 min sessions 
Grade 5 (no calcs)     FSA Mathematics (PBT)   2 – 80 min sessions 
Friday, May 8 
NGSSS Civics EOC Grade 7              160 min  

Monday, May 11 – Tuesday, May 12      

Grade 6  (calcs session 2 & 3) FSA Mathematics (PBT)  60 & 120 min sessions 
NGSSS Science Grade 5 & 8 (8th grade Monday only 160 min)  2 – 80 min sessions 
Grade 9         FSA ELA Reading (CBT)   2 – 90 min sessions 
Wednesday, May 13 – Thursday, May 14      

Grade 7 & 8 (calcs session 2 & 3) FSA Mathematics (CBT)   60 & 120 min sessions 
Grade 10     FSA ELA Reading (CBT)   2 – 90 min sessions 
Friday, May 15                    
                       

NGSSS Biology 1 EOC                  160 min  

NGSSS US History EOC              Students may have up to a full day 

Monday, May 18 – Tuesday, May 19     
         

Algebra 1 EOC    Calculators may only be used in session 2 2 – 90 min sessions 

Geometry EOC              Students may have up to a full day  
Wednesday May 20 – Friday, May 22  
All May Make-ups  
Monday, May 18 – 22 End of Year Segment Exams 
 
 

Unless denoted (PBT), all assessments are computer based 

 
FSA ELA Reading, Mathematics, and EOCs must be finished by May 29, 2020 



 


